General
Specifications
<<Contents>>  <<Index>>
YFGW410
Field Wireless Management Station
Yokogawa Electric Corporation
2-9-32, Nakacho, Musashino-shi, Tokyo, 180-8750 Japan
Tel.: 81-422-52-5690 Fax.: 81-422-52-2018

Subject to change without notice.
Mar. 10, 2016-00
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify the following when ordering
1. Model, suffix codes, and option codes
2. Tag Number (if required)
  Specify Tag number (up to 16 letters) to be
engraved on the name plate.
 RELATED PRODUCTS GENERAL
SPECIFICATIONS
Field Wireless System Overview:
Refer to GS 01W01A01-01EN
Field Wireless Access Point YFGW510:
Refer to GS 01W02E01-01EN
Field Wireless Media Converter YFGW610:
Refer to GS 01W02D02-01EN
Field Wireless Integrated Gateway YFGW710:
Refer to GS 01W01F01-01EN
Field Wireless Device OPC server SSS7100:
Refer to GS 33M20S20-40E
FieldMate Versatile Device Management Wizard:
Refer to GS 01R01A01-01E